APR 1%, tavd

N
s _

\h\éo \’J"Uulcl, [avé

TN
<

FEB IS, 1ag S

poy B, 19¥Y

S To
\@'De'%‘ AUG {/ [‘??f

oeT %, 11%5

AUG 29, 1aF(

\

0
o

’y:
/)

ma 31, 157y

0
L
M, v

JuLls, Iav Y

o
%

/'

\
0 4
[v,5*

E

Q

N
Qe

of

Ol

Ol

(O
o

o2

-_—
—~—

12

14

17

17

()
oQ

o}t

S
o0

0%

0%

oY%

0¥

[
o

00

S
o

00

0o

00

00

00

~N
)

20

W
o

20

20

20

20

20

o

Of

&
1

Gl

0o

)

00

00

~J
n

3

A3

00

Ql

38

6C

m
&

§7

(V]
-

74

503

A

6B

12

\

-~
®

IC

o~
“w)

1D

ID

22

27

BN

13

~J
~

55

Ao

58

A2

EZ

<)
0\

AR

=

25

IR

FF

Fa

Gl

(O)
| )

|B%

o
N

sF

Db

51

1
o

00

&)
o

0o

00

00

(616}

——
Q¢

03

—J
X

oD

ol

70

3C

s
A

D2

o)
o

Fi

cc

qF

qF

w
(3

-
~

73

89

s

39942,
6250

975

$59/9

fmt

mach type

01
02 -
11
12 -
13 -
14 -
17 -

enet adr

date

sSn

chksum

- 2/120

2/50

- 3/160

3/50
3/260
3/110
3/60



